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Supplier N.amt

Fiirn/Company

St. No.
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SI, NE

,{mount C -Other Debits ;

funoum D (D=A+B{) - Amolmt to bo oeditrd to t}e nrpplier:

AnountE-?C/WOvalue:

Amount F - Diference (A - E): GST-lEo/o

Quantity received as per PO lltrO o Yes

PI-IRC}IASE DIWSION
Advice for approval for credit to spplier
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^l/J

c DO r-

I o 7t/

amotml
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I
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I
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c

I
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Lr t lii tr !.r.J

trYes o No
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)l 0?q

Advaace psid / PDC given (dedua wheo paying)

Psyment - due 't#a 5t 01 tt wa-q)
R.emarks: el c.r.l .r '70 t i*J. A-i ,th

lLr lIo
recdved n Short recdved c {*piaired belc"*')

eYerc*krlerxSailndbetowl

nYe,snNo- for balence 
'Iateriel 

o No (apla:aeC belon )Ciosc PO / W?O

Appmv€d
by

Date

Notes: l.Itr case eoutrt

/"

Accori
Ivlanag:r

I

---lrts I

i

I
to be credited to supp!ier ad the hiils roral does mt mar,oh pr.gpare IV for debr- or credit. 2. Arizcliadditional sheets ifquaotity of bills or DCs is more than the space pmvided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,see

ddschmeat '. 3. Pr.rohaee Offcer can approre PodWos upto Rs. I0,000/-, Purchsse &haaga or Procurement Manager to :pproveell bilts &om !0,000F to 1,00,000/- . 4, Attroh JV, OSEee cooy of POffiO, DCs ard bills to ttis advice, 5. L,r .{nro.Et A erclude;aasporq Hamali charges, etc aad in$ead incfude in

o1l"g)a.tt Prepared by

PO/WO no
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PO / WO DEt€.

vir/r-l tl,c\uthi *l 0.,-A. i 
to*o **'

nil'i R"otf, [,t,r,,nh\ Proiec
LI?

Bilt No. Bill Date

I

4

Amount A - Bills hal(Excluding Trmsport & IImali Charges): "

DC .No DC, Da& DC mitthes MRr.lMRli No

I
9t-(r>- '

oYes o No

Amount B -Otnir Credits .Jriitp6ild-on charges

Is diftrence betwesa PC) / Bill acc@able?

Excess / short material rec€lved

Purchase
OfEcer

Purch,.e
Manager

Proc{
M4

MD Accqtnts -
receiver of

bill

Accountanl

1I

i0,000i- 7. i{D to aFprur.€ ajl bills abcve 1,f0,000/-
Amotrnt B. 6. To be approved by accourns maoager ifbill vaiue exce,:ds Rs.

i

\

1

n,Approved - within ac+..pt*ble [qi+e+]ie{expleined below)

o Yes - Rs,____ :! n No

Sign:

nl MLY n11



q50aa1+sqq Tax lnvoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENN

TA VIDYUT iE U-S=THTAI
CORPOBATION

Regd Oft: 5-2-174/2, Opp: Yegnaiah Petrol Pump, R.P.Road, Secunderabad, Telangana-500C103.

Phone: 040 - 27544499,2754O5U, Fax: 040 - 66325533.

Depot.Off: 60/A, Phase l, Road No: 7, lDA, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500055.

Phone: 040 - 23090070,93910597 00,98r'.a12457 5.

Email:vidyutrproad@gmail.com

Buyer
M/S. Modi Realty (Miryalatuda) LLP

5-4 187/3 AND  ,SOHAM MANS|ON, 2ND FLOOR,

M.G ROAD,SECUNDERABAD. Ph.No: 9550139944
Site: Miryalguda

lnvoice No. : 600/27-22

PONo. :76079
Desp.By :

E-Waybill No :

Mode of Payment: Bank

Date

Date

Date

24- Apt-2021,

1-Apr-2021

24-Apr-2021

Buyer's GSTIN No. 36AaCFM6774G2ZZ
SI

0

,|

2

3

Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST Ouantity

iatg
1A% 22 nG

18 % 12.000 kgs

18% l7t.4m kgs

Rate per Amount

MS POLE
Street Ljght Pole

NUT BOLT
Nut Bolts

GI PATTI
G.l Patli - T/p

Less

Ilt-

7216

73181500

721220

5,O00.00 nos

9O.OO kgs

70.00 kgs

1,10,000.o0

1,O80.OO

12,000.o0

1,23,080.00

11,O77 -20
11 ,O77.20

(r0.40

t,t,45,234.00
E. & O.E

cGsT ouTPuT@g%
sGsT oUTPUT@9%

ROUND OFF

lN'n
NbV"ql5s2 ,: m

].')

.k

t

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Four Only
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax

ttfw) v:urbd

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount
State Tax Total

Tax Amount
7216
7318r500
72'1220

1,10,000.00
1,080.00

12.OOO.OO

19 800.00
-t94.40

2. 160.00

90/o 9,900.00 9% 9.900.00gyo 97 .20 9% 97.20gyo 1 080 00 90/o 1.080.00
Total 1,23,080.00 11 ,077 .20

Tax Amount (in wo.ds) lNR Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Four and Forty paise Only

11,O77.20 22.154.40

Company GSTIN No
Declaration

36ADYPJ4957AI27

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : STATE BANK OF tNDtA
A./c No : 30E95034980
Branch & tFS Code : SIE BRAICH R.p ROAO,BIBLE HOUSE & SBtilom?8S

fOr VIDYUT INDUSTRIAL CORPORATIOITIWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goodsdescribed and that all particulaas are true and @rrect.

RIAT

o+
o

i

This as a Computer Generated lnvoice

I

Sigratory



E-Way Bill Syslem ,.Nhtps://ewaybillgst.gov.iniBillGeneration,iE BPri

e-Way Bill

E-l,by Bill No:

E-\&ay B,ll Oatei

Generated By:

\,bld From

Valid Until:

1713 2851 1539

2{104112021o3:laPu

36AOY PJ495 7AIZ7 - IAYA RAiII JAIN

2/Y(W2021 03:18 Pl, F69Kmsl

2510{t2021

Pait - A

GSTIN of Supdier

Place of Dispadr

GSTIN oI Recident

Place of Delivery

Document No.

DooJoEnt Date

Transaction Type:

Value of Goods

HSN Code

Reason br Transportation

Transporter

36ADYPJil957Alz/,VlOYt T INOUSTRIAL CORPORATION

Jo€dimeth,TELANGANA{0(xr55

36ABC F1{677 4G2Zz ,lls lrodi Realty i.yalaguda LLP

iryalguda,TELANGANA608a)7

6@n1-22

240,|1202',1

Regular

'145234

7216 - S POLE( +2 )

Outvrard - Supply

Pan-8

Do. No a Ot
CEIryA l{o.
(lt Dt) (lt.oy)

ilIililililIilIil

Rosd ISGUrf6753 J€Omsna UJO4iA21B:1A PM 36ADYPJ495/A1Z

,lw?
--.'V, virnad V. vivd

lofl

}I

4/24120]1,3:17 pM

tr

I



Purchase Order tIIlillIIililllI
76079

orisinar /c 3o.og.z
Pagcc) I Ol I

From Company :

03-04-2021 I l:50:36 1 4:51 :31
Modi Realty (Mlryalguda) LLP
5-4-787 /3&4,11 nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003.

G S I No. : 36AAC|N6|74G2ZZ
I

Supplier Details

Vidyut Industrial Corporation

5-2-L7412,Opp-Yegnaiah Petrol Pump, R.P Road, Secunderabad-500003

Doc llo 7 6079

Doc Date ot-o4-2021

Quote No Nil

Quote Date

SupplyType

16 5317

GSTII{ O

040-27544499 9848124575

Kind Attn : Praveen

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

8177 - Steel - other - MS round pipe - NA - nos

6 melerc, slrcel light Poles with ptovision of MCB Box lor on/off,
and Sde ARM, wth Gazzette plates 12"x12"x1Onm

Qtv Rate

22.00

Dis(%

0.00 1291

2 00

5,000.00

90.00 0.00

18.00

18.00 t,27 4.402145 - Carpentry - hardware - Nut bolts - Others - kqs

bofts with washers 2 mn thick- 11mm- 195 nos

-40fTotal Order Value . . . Llt,o74.
: One Lakh(s) Ihirty One Thousand Seventy Four and Paise Fourty Only.

Terms and nditions:-

Spocific.tion / Ailitems are wih bottom plate should be 12"x12" wfi provision o, ory'off mcb at the height ofs', pole heigt is 6 meters

Paync| Tem3 100o/o as advance payment

Tar lndusive o, alltaxes

Delivery Date W'rth in il days

Deliyery L6ation AVFI Gulmohar Home6

Sy no-786, Miryalguda, Nalgond8 Dist.

Phone. 95501399i1,1

Penality For Delay Nil

Trantpoltation Transportation extra as per actuah

Warranty Nil

V Advanca Paid Rs.1,31,07,1{0 by RTGS, Cheque.

odler Tenns We rese.ve the right to rejecl items not conrorming to quality and specifications. Above order for street light fuing ,
pu.pose.

Cornpbti.rn Dato Nil

ileasunnairt Nil

Secudty Nil

Remartg

For tdl ac,ll ( hy.tgad.) tlp
Authoris€d Slgnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condtltons

For VWlt trdt,c,rb, Corror.tb,

Date: t t

-l

to1t4-rol, -]

Tcerv -- - -

IGST Amount
l



D

Pag.G) I Of l l\ -aPr-2r l:55:48 PM Ongln.l / Offic. Copy / Purchase oiv.Copy

From Company ; Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP
5-4-1^A7l3&4,11 nd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-500 003.

G S T No. | 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Supplier Details

Vidyut Industrial Corporation

5-2-L74l2,Opp-Yegnaiah Petrol Pump, R.P Road, Secunderabad-500003

Doc No 76079 7653L7
1'

oc Date ot-o4-202L

No Nil

GSTIN O

040-2't 544499

Quote Date 1-O4 201.9

9848124575 upplyType Supply

Kind Attn i Praveen

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items.

8177 - Steel - other - MS round pipe - NA - nos

6 m€lers, sfeel rghl Poles with p.r,vishn of MCB tux lq onlofr, and Skle ARM,

wik Guzefre plates 12"x12"x10nn

2 2145 - Carpentry - hardware - Nut bolts - Others - kgs

lr,frs'tik washets 2 rnn lhb/(- l0nrft 195 nos

Qtv Rate Diso/o IGST Amount
t--zzoo-[- 5,000.00 0.0or leoot izs,eoo.oo;

t,274.40

Item Name

1

00900021 000 0018

Total Orde. Valua, . . 13L,O74. 40

One La kh(s) Thirty Ole Jhousand Seveltyfou!'ald faise LouBy qnly

All items are u/ilh bottom plale should be 12"x12'wi$ provision of otl/ofl mct at the he(lht ol5', pole height is 6 meteE

Terms and Conditions ;-

Specification, Brand

Payment lerns

Tar

lhlivery orto

Dolivery Localion

Ponality For Delay

Transpodation Cosl

'100% as advance payment

lndusive of all tares

Wih in 1 days

AVR Gulrnohar Homes

Sy nG786, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dbt

Phone. 95501399,14

N

Transporlation 6rtrd as per aciuals

FR ED E.

r,1APR ?$?1

AP

crl
aN4cttto

HAMotR
f"1 t1

Ec'!

Wananly

Y Advanco Pakl

Oltsr Toms

Conpldlon 0.t!
Laruml.nl

S€cudty

Rsmarl3

Nit

Rs.1,31,074{0 by

Fot tlo< Rqtty (r,firt tgu.ra) Up
Authonsed Stgnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condltons

Fot Vidyt t rn.htstrt t Coryoddo|

Dale: I t

We teserve tle dght b r€ld iblrls not cont ming b quality ard spedications. rltbovB oderl(l{ steet light ftirE , prnpce.

NI

NI

Nil



uisition Form
Company Name Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP Date t0-c3-2a21.

Site & Phase AVR Gulmohar Homes f ime I 1.30

Supplier: Req. No 155317

Urgent tD No 6q cv-t
No Description -i Size Quantity Linit s Inward Nr Date

I
6m 22 No's

/4.4/*ro^2 Gaz ette Plate ol Pole Lt 25 No's

Bolt with 2no's thick washers lenrnr les (N) No's

^^rp

Remarks: Above lUaterials for Street Light pole fixing purpose at AGI{ site

Zakir Apprcved byPrepared By

Sign.& Date
l0-03-2021

Sign. & Date 1

\\ 'sl
()

\1"{:-
MD f+ o-*-.i' I .-"-l l*-.t-l
+

s

ra L/<

MSTelescopicPole ,rlffi

y'a



Cmail - Requesting for qtote'

M Gmail

https://mail.google.com/mailAr/0?iF82333d03c2&view=pt&sear

prav€en kumar jain <vidyutrproad@gmail.com>

Requesting for quote
l message

Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Reply-To: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
To: Praveen Kumar Jain <vidyutrproad@gmail.com>

Dear Jain saab,

Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 
|

rabhaka
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiprooerties.com
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylc!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

Sat, Mar 27, 2021 at3.17 PM

Kindly send me the quote for the below as we required them for Miryalguda project at
Nalgonda. .,.r l- " ./
1. MS Tetescope pote witisri[arm 6 meter+ 22 .oil-Z >> tt]4€- {cn\'-'lt"cco
2. Gezzatte plates of pole 12"x12"x1omm- Ztnos -[
3. Bolt with 2 nos thick washers 1 Omm- 1 95(n) nof ; I l-) e_ ,l ,1 

- 
\O8O

.,-a1\ 
r ',-", 1\\06"

PPrabhakar ' \r +) 3 a' -'"**
es.com tbto:1tt1.--

I of I
4/12021, I rOE PM



3:11t2021 Yahoo Mail - Fwdt Regarding Approval for Orders Slreet light at AGH sito

Fwd: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

Irom

To:

Date:

zakir Hossain (zakir@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, 10 March,2021, 11:39 am l5T

Get Outlook for Android

From: zakir Hossain <zakir@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Wednesday, March 10, 2021 9:41:59 AM
To: Minish . <minish@modiproperties.com>

Subject: Fw: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
To: Zakir Hossain Construction <zakir@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 9, 2021, 09:02:41 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: Re: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

Ok order

From: zakir@modlproperties.com
Sent: March 9, 2071 6:44 PM

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Reply-to: zakir@modiproperties.com
Subject: Re: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

Sir,
Please enclose the attached photos

Note: we have a total of 21 street light poles is here. and did as per standard street light

drawing(Fig.No -135)

Regards,

Zakn
Senior Engineer I +9I97480 I027I I zakirlri,nxrdiplrlng.lEllg-D

Modi Properties PYt. Ltd. I

5-4-187f3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 4066335551

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylel

We build affortlable flats & villas in gated communities

112

- Regards,

'-, Zakir
Senior Engineer l+9197480 1027 I I zaki(iilaqdiplapsliss&lq
Modi Properries Pvt. Ltd. I http-/A Ary.rngdip-rcpertiCq.AS[
5-4-187i 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities

Regards,
Soham Modi



y tl12021 Yahoo Mail - Fwd: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

On lvlonday, March 8,2021,'10:56:35 PM GMT+s:30, Soham Modi <sohammodi@modip-ropirtteS.Sg!0>
wrote

Send photos.

Regards,
Soham Modi

F om: zakir@modiplsperties.can0
Sent: March 8, 2021 3:35 PM

To: sohammodi@modiBlarc$cilgn0
Reply-to: zakir@modiplgpil!ies.@!A
Cci ashaiya@modiplgptrties.cgm; minish@modiplapcllicg.ealD
Subject: Regarding Approval for Orders Street light at AGH site.

Sohma sir,
As per your instruction, we have completed all street lights footing and pedestal. so can we
order street lights and send a requisition to purchase.
Please advice

Regards,

Zaklr
Senior Engineer | +9197480 1027 ll zakirglllgdiprap$xtcs.,gels

Modi properties prr. Lrd. I hllpj6M6 &mQdjp.fApedies,C9ln-
5-4-1871 3 & 4,M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 66335551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a greal lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in galed communities

,12

i


